Whirlpool CSP2741KQ1 05 - UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL

UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL PARTS
For Model: CSP2741KQ1
(Designer White|
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Whirlpool Commercial Whirlpool CSP2741KQ1 Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 05 - UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL
Click on the part number to view part

Item Original Part Number Replaced By Status Part Description
1 3390663 681414 Screw, 10AB X 1/2
& 3391846 Clip, Front Panel
4 3391915 681615 Screw
5 3394881 279782 Switch-Lid
6 697773 3395530 Screw
7 8310656 Cabinet
8 693995 Screw, Hex Head
9 sooose S Gesat
10 3387374 Spring, Idler
11 3389420 Retainer-Idler 1/4-20 X 1/16
12 8529757 Bracket, Burner
13 3388672 279640 Pulley-ldr
14 3393258 3373329D Screw
16 3394081 Wire, Broken Belt Switch
18 233520 Washer, Thrust

19 297092 Clip


http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-299490-commercial-whirlpool-csp2741kq1-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801733-whirlpool-3391846-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762872-whirlpool-681615-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800468-whirlpool-279782-dryer-switch-lid.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762862-whirlpool-3395530-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802792-whirlpool-8310656-dryer-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802412-whirlpool-693995-washer-dryer-screw-hex-head.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802367-whirlpool-660658-washer-dryer-clamp-motor-mounting-343481-685441.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801646-whirlpool-3387374-washer-dryer-spring-idler.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801694-whirlpool-3389420-washer-dryer-retainer-idler-1-4-20-x-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802907-whirlpool-8529757-dryer-bracket-burner.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762844-whirlpool-279640-dryer-pulley-idr.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4642279-whirlpool-3373329d-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801783-whirlpool-3394081-dryer-wire-broken-belt-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7799939-whirlpool-233520-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800553-whirlpool-297092-dryer-clip.html
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690997
3389247
3979115
3393657
3398948
3389249
661656
3398948
3389627
3387610
3390902
3387118
3392186
8283298
717258
3936144
3388674
3388600
3406109
98129
3387242
342055
3388229
3392563
694091
3387872
3393081
696144
3390647
3401105

3390423

717252
3390735
3392538
3391408
3389522
697215
3389351
3391018
63823
3400523
3389233
3401797
343641
3401775
3387561
3393909
686590

3387057

W10438970

W10299847

661570

4159590

W10118756

3406107

279570
8066120

3406797

Not Available

Washer, Thrust

Hinge And Pin Assembly
Bracket, Angle
Restrainer, Belt

Wire, Jumper

Nut, Inner Door
Motor-Drve

Wire, Jumper
Pulley-Motor

Belt

Clip, Door Hinge
Bracket, Motor
Washer

Jumper, Door Switch
Receptacle
Do-It-Yourself Repair Manuals
Idler Bracket

Clip, Lint Duct

Door Switch Assembly
Screw, 6-20 X 1 1/16
Seal, Front Panel
Screw

Retainer, Toe Panel
Door-Rear

Trim, Side Right Hand
Door, Front

Panel

Latch

Screw

Harness 56A

Block, Disconnect (12-Way)
(Timer) (Use Term. 94613)

Receptacle, Terminal
Seal, Door

Latch

Lever, Door Switch
Handle, Door

Toe Panel

Top

Tie Cable

Cotter Pin

Kit, Security
Bushing
Burner-Gas

Screw, 10AB X 1/2
NAT Gas
Clamp-Pipe

Screw, 8-32 X 7/8
Ignitor

Screw, 10-16 X 1/2 Orifice,
Burner


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802397-whirlpool-690997-washer-dryer-washer-thrust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801687-whirlpool-3389247-dryer-hinge-and-pin-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802204-whirlpool-3979115-dryer-bracket-angle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801765-whirlpool-3393657-washer-dryer-restrainer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801830-whirlpool-3398948-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801689-whirlpool-3389249-dryer-nut-inner-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762930-whirlpool-w10438970-dryer-motor-drve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801830-whirlpool-3398948-dryer-wire-jumper.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762836-whirlpool-w10299847-washer-dryer-pulley-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802370-whirlpool-661570-dryer-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801729-whirlpool-3390902-dryer-clip-door-hinge.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801637-whirlpool-3387118-dryer-bracket-motor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762865-whirlpool-4159590-dryer-washer.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802783-whirlpool-8283298-dryer-jumper-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802466-whirlpool-717253-dryer-receptacle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802084-whirlpool-3936144-dryer-do-it-yourself-repair-manuals.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762932-whirlpool-w10118756-dryer-idler-bracket.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801678-whirlpool-3388600-dryer-clip-lint-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762737-whirlpool-3406107-dryer-door-switch-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7803283-whirlpool-98129-dryer-screw-6-20-x-1-1-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801643-whirlpool-3387242-washer-dryer-seal-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762868-whirlpool-488627-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801668-whirlpool-3388229-dryer-retainer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762850-whirlpool-280083-dryer-door-rear.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802416-whirlpool-694091-dryer-trim-side-right-hand.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801660-whirlpool-3387872-dryer-door-front.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762845-whirlpool-279722-dryer-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762843-whirlpool-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-4560548-whirlpool-488729-washer-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801870-whirlpool-3401105-dryer-harness-56a.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802464-whirlpool-717252-washer-dryer-receptacle-terminal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801727-whirlpool-3390735-dryer-seal-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762843-whirlpool-279570-washer-dryer-latch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802626-whirlpool-8066120-dryer-lever-door-switch.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801701-whirlpool-3389522-dryer-handle-door.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762863-whirlpool-3406797-dryer-toe-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801691-whirlpool-3389351-dryer-top.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801731-whirlpool-3391018-dryer-tie-cable.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7802360-whirlpool-63823-dryer-cotter-pin.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800543-whirlpool-285875-dryer-kit-security.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801685-whirlpool-3389233-dryer-bushing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800550-whirlpool-285904-dryer-burner-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762871-whirlpool-681414-washer-dryer-screw-10ab-x-1-2.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7800483-whirlpool-279923-dryer-nat-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801648-whirlpool-3387561-washer-dryer-clamp-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801777-whirlpool-3393909-washer-dryer-screw-8-32-x-7-8.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10762842-whirlpool-279311-washer-dryer-ignitor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-7801635-whirlpool-3387057-washer-dryer-screw-10-16-x-1-2-orifice-burner.html

	Whirlpool CSP2741KQ1 05 - UPPER CABINET AND FRONT PANEL

